
SATs Study Book Revision Timetable 

Please use the following as a guide to help you revise for SATs.  

Please do not write on the Study Books. 

For revision, we recommend pupils read through the set pages with an adult in order to discuss 

their understanding of the topic.  

If you find a topic that is causing concern, please let us know via the home-school book so we 

can either revise as a whole class, with a small group or on a 1:1 basis.  

Ratio, proportion and algebra is deliberately at the end of the Maths revision as these will be 

the last topics we will cover before SATs.  

A record of which pupil has which books has been kept. Study Books will be collected in after 

SATs Week. Many parents invest in these guides as their children transition to college as they 

are a helpful revision tool. They can be readily purchased in bookshops and online.  

Week Beginning Maths Study Book SPaG Study Book 
 

Monday 20th January 
Practice SATs – SPaG & 

Reading 

Section One – Number and 
Place Value 
Pages 1-11 

Section One – Grammar 
Nouns 

Pronouns 
Determiners 

Monday 27th January 
Practice SATs – Maths  

Section Two – Calculations 
Pages 12-26 

Section One – Grammar 
Verbs 

Adjectives 
Adverbs 

Monday 3rd February Section Two – Calculations 
Pages 27-38 

Section One – Grammar 
Prepositions 

Test-Style Questions  

Monday 10th February Section Three – Fractions, 
Decimals and Percentages  

Pages 39-45 

Section Two – Sentence 
Grammar 
Sentences 

Phrases and Clauses  

Monday 17th February Half Term Holiday – rest or catch-up on revision 

Monday 24th February Section Three – Fractions, 
Decimals and Percentages  

Pages 46-51 

Section Two – Sentence 
Grammar 

Conjunctions 
Standard and non-standard 

English 

Monday 2nd March Section Five – Measure 
Pages 65-71 

Section Two – Sentence 
Grammar 

Formal and Informal Language 
Test-Style Questions  



Monday 9th March Section Five – Measure 
Pages 72-78 

Section Three – Punctuation 
Sentence Punctuation 

Apostrophes 

Monday 16th March Section Six – Geometry 
Pages 79-86 

Section Three – Punctuation 
Inverted Commas 

Commas 
Brackets, Dashes and Hyphens 

Monday 23rd March 
Mock SATs week 

Section Six – Geometry 
Pages 87-92 

Section Three – Punctuation 
Colons 

Semi-Colons 
Test-Style Questions  

Monday 30th March Section Seven – Statistics 
93-102 

Section Four – Spelling 
Plurals 

Prefixes 
Suffixes 

Monday 6th April Easter Holiday – rest or catch-up on revision 

Monday 13th April Easter Holiday – rest or catch-up on revision 

Monday 20th April Section Four – Ratio, 
Proportion and Algebra 

Pages 52-58 

Section Four – Spelling 
Homophones 

Silent and Unstressed Letters 
Confusing Words 

Monday 27th April Section Four – Ratio, 
Proportion and Algebra 

Pages 59-64 

Section Four – Spelling 
Word Families 

Synonyms and Antonyms 
Test-Style Questions 

Monday 4th May  Rest or catch-up on revision 

Monday 11th May SATs Week!!! 

 


